Florida Department of Education

Bureau of Exceptional Education and Student Services
Joint Meeting for Deaf/Hard of Hearing and Visual Impairment District

Thursday

Time

7:30-8:00 a.m.

8:00-9:00 a.m.

9:00-10:00 a.m.

10:00-11:45 a.m.

11:45-1:00 p.m.

1:00 -2:00 p.m.

2:15-4:30 p.m.

Contacts Agenda
September 3-4, 2015
Tampa, Florida

Agenda Item

Registration

Welcome, Introductions, Data from FLDOE

Use your data to identify need, measure implementation and
impact on student learning

Problem Analysis: Why is it occurring?

Lunch On Your Own (delivery option will be available)

Hypothesis Generation

Discretionary Project Support



Florida Department of Education
Bureau of Exceptional Education and Student Services
Joint Meeting for Deaf/Hard of Hearing and Visual Impairment District
Contacts Agenda
September 3-4, 2015
Tampa, Florida

Friday Agenda Item

Time
8:00-9:00 a.m. Florida Department of Education Support
9:00-10:00 a.m. Disability Specific Information Break Out
10:00-11:30 Size alike and hypothesis alike groups

11:30-12:30 p.m. Lunch On Your Own (delivery option will be available)

12:30-2:00 p.m. Intervention Implementation - develop a plan of action

2:00- 2:30 p.m. Wrap up



