Florida Department of Education Bureau of Exceptional Education and Student Services Joint Meeting for Deaf/Hard of Hearing and Visual Impairment District Contacts Agenda September 3-4, 2015 Tampa, Florida

Thursday Time	Agenda Item
7:30-8:00 a.m.	Registration
8:00-9:00 a.m.	Welcome, Introductions, Data from FLDOE
9:00-10:00 a.m.	Use your data to identify need, measure implementation and impact on student learning
10:00-11:45 a.m.	Problem Analysis: Why is it occurring?
11:45-1:00 p.m.	Lunch On Your Own (delivery option will be available)
1:00 -2:00 p.m.	Hypothesis Generation
2:15 -4:30 p.m.	Discretionary Project Support

Florida Department of Education Bureau of Exceptional Education and Student Services Joint Meeting for Deaf/Hard of Hearing and Visual Impairment District Contacts Agenda September 3-4, 2015 Tampa, Florida

Friday Time	Agenda Item
8:00-9:00 a.m.	Florida Department of Education Support
9:00-10:00 a.m.	Disability Specific Information Break Out
10:00-11:30	Size alike and hypothesis alike groups
11:30-12:30 p.m.	Lunch On Your Own (delivery option will be available)
12:30-2:00 p.m.	Intervention Implementation – develop a plan of action
2:00- 2:30 p.m.	Wrap up